
SR. 
NO.

NAME FATHER'S NAME DOB CATE. SUB CATE. ROLLNO EXAMINATION CENTRE

1 SAVITA KUMARI ROSHAN LAL 5/5/1991 OBC UNRESERVED 271051 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur

2 DIWAN CHAND KARTAR SINGH 2/6/1992 SC WEXSM 271014 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur

3 MANJULA KUMARI SURESH CHAND 3/4/1992 SC UNRESERVED 271026 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur

4 VIKAS DHARAM PAL 10/13/1983 SC UNRESERVED 271063 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur

5 RAJO DEVI LAL SINGH 1/12/1975 SC UNRESERVED 271040 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur

6 MADHU BALA NETAR SINGH 11/6/1992 SC UNRESERVED 271021 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur

7 ANKUSH DHANI RAM 3/2/1995 SC UNRESERVED 271004 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur

8 RAJNISH KUMAR SOM LAL 6/19/1987 SC UNRESERVED 271039 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur

LIST OF ROLL NUMBERS AND EXAMINATION CENTRE ALLOTTED TO THE CANDIDATES FOR THE POST OF SENIOR 
DRAUGHTSMAN POST CODE-410 EXAMINATION TO BE HELD ON 26-02-2015 IN MORNING SESSION (10AM TO 12 NOON) 



9 RENU KUMARI PRATAP CHAND 12/22/1983 SC UNRESERVED 271045 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur

10 SANEH LATA BALDEEP SINGH 11/2/1987 SC UNRESERVED 271050 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur

11 PRIYANKA SURINDER KUMAR 6/25/1991 SC UNRESERVED 271035 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur

12 VISHAL BUSHAHRI ROSHAN BUSHAHRI 1/7/1987 SC EX-SERVICEMAN 271065 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur

13 RAM PAUL SOHAN RAM 1/18/1975 SC UNRESERVED 271042 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur

14 BALJEET SINGH SUBHASH CHAND 9/25/1993 OBC UNRESERVED 271008 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur

15 VIJAY KUMAR RAM DYAL 3/25/1983 SC UNRESERVED 271062 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur

16 ANKUSH MEHRA MOHINDER SINGH 7/16/1991 OBC UNRESERVED 271005 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur

17 VIJAY KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR 11/24/1991 SC UNRESERVED 271061 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur

18 PARVEEN HAST RAM 6/14/1969 OBC UNRESERVED 271030 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur



19 PARVEZ AKHTAR AKHTAR ALI 6/10/1981 OBC UNRESERVED 271031 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur

20 VIKAS DHIMAN JOGINDER DHIMAN 5/25/1989 OBC UNRESERVED 271064 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur

21 MANISHA KUMARI PREM SINGH 12/22/1991 OBC UNRESERVED 271024 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur

22 POOJA RATTAN RAM DUTT RATTAN 3/31/1994 OBC UNRESERVED 271032 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur

23 KANCHAN DEVI KULDEEP CHAND 1/4/1994 SC SPORTSPERSON 271017 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur

24 SANDEEP KUMAR CHAMAN LAL 12/18/1992 GENERAL IRDP 271049 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur

25 BALWINDER KUMAR GIAN CHAND 10/1/1987 SC UNRESERVED 271009 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur

26 SHAMMI KUMAR SURINDER KUMAR 7/8/1990 OBC UNRESERVED 271055 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur

27 KULDEEP SINGH KANTHI RAM 3/5/1993 OBC UNRESERVED 271019 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur

28 CHAMAN LAL PRAKASH CHAND 4/6/1989 SC UNRESERVED 271010 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur



29 MAHESH JIWA NAND 1/29/1994 SC UNRESERVED 271022 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur

30 KAVITA CHAUDHARY KULDEEP CHAND 3/24/1990 OBC UNRESERVED 271018 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur

31 MEENA KUMARI SUKH DEV 8/7/1993 SC UNRESERVED 271027 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur

32 PRADEEP KUMAR GIAN CHAND 11/6/1985 SC UNRESERVED 271033 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur

33 ROBIN KAUSHAL KULDEEP SINGH 7/6/1990 SC IRDP 271047 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur

34 SUNITA DEVI KESAR RAM 7/27/1978 SC UNRESERVED 271059 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur

35 RAVINDER KUMAR PARMA RAM 8/21/1979 SC UNRESERVED 271044 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur

36 RAKESH KUMAR KAMLESH KUMAR 3/28/1986 SC UNRESERVED 271041 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur

37 DHARAM PAUL NARAYAN DASS 3/28/1981 SC UNRESERVED 271011 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur

38 SHALINI VERMA PYARE LAL 1/29/1984 OBC UNRESERVED 271054 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur



39 DUSHYANT KUMAR OM DUTT 3/5/1994 SC UNRESERVED 271015 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur

40 JYOTI KALSI RAJINDER SINGH 6/25/1990 OBC UNRESERVED 271016 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur

41 LEKH RAJ SHYAM LAL 3/4/1990 OBC UNRESERVED 271020 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur

42 PUSHPA DEVI LEKH RAM 6/10/1976 SC UNRESERVED 271036 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur

43 SHAILZA VERMA VIJAY KUMAR 2/28/1989 OBC UNRESERVED 271053 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur

44 RAM SWAROOP PRITHVI CHAND 4/28/1992 OBC UNRESERVED 271043 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur

45 RAJEEV KUMAR JAGDISH CHAND 7/3/1987 SC UNRESERVED 271037 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur

46 ROHIT BANSAL NAND KISHORE BANSAL 3/24/1981 SC UNRESERVED 271048 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur

47 MANISHA SINGH MOHINDER RAJ 5/23/1993 SC UNRESERVED 271025 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur

48 ROBIN RAKESH KUMAR 9/6/1992 OBC IRDP 271046 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur



49 AMIT KUMAR PRAKASH CHAND 12/2/1990 OBC IRDP 271002 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur

50 PRATEEK SINGH B S MAHAL 12/18/1988 OBC UNRESERVED 271034 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur

51 SUNIL KUMAR RAJ KUMAR 5/25/1993 SC UNRESERVED 271058 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur

52 BABITA DEVI RAM GOPAL 6/17/1993 GENERAL IRDP 271007 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur

53 SHAMSHER SINGH MOHINDER SINGH 5/27/1989 OBC UNRESERVED 271056 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur

54 RAJENDER PAL JAGDISH CHAND 10/30/1991 SC UNRESERVED 271038 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur

55 DHIRENDER KUMAR ROSHAN LAL 4/2/1982 SC UNRESERVED 271012 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur

56 ASHWANI KUMAR NARI RAM 10/14/1988 SC UNRESERVED 271006 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur

57 MAMTA SEN WATTAN SINGH 2/20/1991 SC WEXSM 271023 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur

58 ANJANA KUMARI DES RAJ 7/5/1989 SC UNRESERVED 271003 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur



59 AJAY KUMAR AMAR NATH 4/16/1983 OBC UNRESERVED 271001 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur

60 MILKHI RAM NAGAR DEV 5/30/1990 GENERAL IRDP 271028 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur

61 SEN RISHU UMESH UMESHWAR SSEN 5/21/1989 GENERAL IRDP 271052 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur

62 YASHU PAWAR MEHAR CHAND PAWAR 10/20/1985 SC UNRESERVED 271066 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur

63 DINESH KUMAR HUKAM CHAND 6/5/1990 GENERAL IRDP 271013 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur

64 VANDANA KUMARI GOVIND SINGH THAKUR 12/23/1989 GENERAL IRDP 271060 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur

65 SUNIL KUMAR ROSHAN LAL 12/9/1992 GENERAL IRDP 271057 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur

66 PALLAVI PATHANIA CHANDER SINGH 3/8/1984 GENERAL IRDP 271029 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur


